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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Alene Reta             M2529         1/32     1:13:57    5:33     2:25:01
2     Vincent Longai         M2529         2/32     1:13:57    5:34     2:25:38
3     George Muthui          M2529         3/32     1:13:58    5:36     2:26:18
4     Andy Martin            M3034         1/34     1:13:58    5:41     2:28:43
5     Wesley Chelule         M3034         2/34     1:14:25    5:42     2:29:00
6     Joseph Ekoum           M3034         3/34     1:14:25    6:05     2:39:04
7     Jason Reneau           M3034         4/34     1:21:50    6:15     2:43:31
8     Joseph Sitienei        M3034         5/34     1:13:56    6:15     2:43:33
9     Matthew Manning        M2024         1/15     1:15:17    6:20     2:45:53
10    Leonard Vergunst       M5054         1/36     1:22:14    6:25     2:48:07
11    Janet Cherobon         F2529         1/18     1:26:15    6:27     2:48:37
12    Atalelech Ketema       F2024          1/7     1:26:14    6:29     2:49:47
13    John Brower            M3034         6/34     1:25:52    6:40     2:54:30
14    Jim George             M4549         1/55     1:26:48    6:41     2:54:49
15    Jerry White            M3539         1/30     1:28:37    6:45     2:56:49
16    Miles Martin           M2529         4/32     1:28:37    6:49     2:58:29
17    Jill Horst             F2529         2/18     1:26:16    6:50     2:58:54
18    Barbara McManus        F3539         1/15     1:27:19    6:52     2:59:50
19    Cristian Garcia        M2529         5/32     1:30:28    7:01     3:03:25
20    John Piggott           M4044         1/41     1:16:54    7:02     3:03:54
21    Nigel Keen             M5054         2/36     1:31:57    7:05     3:05:19
22    Rob Oates              M2529         6/32     1:28:40    7:05     3:05:31
23    Emmily Chelanga        F2529         3/18     1:27:32    7:06     3:05:41
24    Keenan Cutsforth       M2024         2/15     1:28:19    7:06     3:05:44
25    Luigi Buffone          M4549         2/55     1:31:58    7:06     3:05:59
26    Sebastian Konecko      M2529         7/32     1:26:46    7:08     3:06:32
27    Chris Weir             M2024         3/15     1:29:05    7:10     3:07:23
28    Mike Stluka            M4549         3/55     1:32:42    7:16     3:10:09
29    Byron Adams Ii         M4044         2/41     1:32:28    7:19     3:11:18
30    Greg Gearhart          M5054         3/36     1:34:22    7:19     3:11:20
31    Marvin Hemphill        M6064         1/17     1:33:08    7:20     3:12:02
32    Philip Hodge           M4044         3/41     1:35:51    7:21     3:12:15
33    Sam Thompson           M2529         8/32     1:30:00    7:21     3:12:27
34    Keith Straw            M5054         4/36     1:34:16    7:24     3:13:50
35    Connie Gardner         F4044         1/35     1:33:27    7:28     3:15:15
36    Heather Butler         F2529         4/18     1:35:56    7:28     3:15:29
37    Beth Moras             F4549         1/22     1:36:14    7:32     3:17:00
38    Michael Cordum         M4044         4/41     1:39:51    7:33     3:17:29
39    James Althauser        M2529         9/32     1:36:05    7:33     3:17:36
40    Duncan Sharrits        M4044         5/41     1:39:38    7:33     3:17:43
41    Tim Cooley             M4044         6/41     1:32:23    7:33     3:17:43
42    David Wasson           M4044         7/41     1:34:24    7:34     3:18:14
43    Bryan Lewis            M3034         7/34     1:32:29    7:36     3:18:58
44    Ryan Mittwede          M2024         4/15     1:41:52    7:37     3:19:22
45    Richard Pyle           M5559         1/31     1:37:41    7:40     3:20:48
46    Zachary Wales          M3034         8/34     1:35:48    7:42     3:21:25
47    Kevin Rassier          M4549         4/55     1:36:28    7:45     3:22:47
48    Scott Maley            M2024         5/15     1:33:03    7:47     3:23:38
49    Jim Santora            M4044         8/41     1:35:53    7:48     3:24:14
50    John Costello          M3539         2/30     1:39:13    7:51     3:25:40
51    Molly Cohen            F2529         5/18     1:40:22    7:52     3:25:56
52    Mary Barlow            F3539         2/15     1:42:34    7:53     3:26:18
53    James Johnson          M4549         5/55     1:31:27    7:55     3:27:07
54    Gordon Bennett         M4549         6/55     1:44:09    7:58     3:28:21
55    Bubba Cefalu           M2529        10/32     1:44:13    8:00     3:29:19
56    Chi Cheung             M3539         3/30     1:39:57    8:01     3:29:48
57    Robert Toonkel         M3034         9/34     1:36:18    8:01     3:29:58
58    Mitch Radella          M4044         9/41     1:40:24    8:03     3:30:40
59    Alan Penman            M5054         5/36     1:42:45    8:06     3:32:13
60    Darryl Lehtola         M4044        10/41     1:39:42    8:09     3:33:15
61    Wayne Jimenez          M5054         6/36     1:36:33    8:10     3:33:39
62    Arthur Bradshaw        M3034        10/34     1:34:27    8:11     3:34:22
63    Mike Lobianco          M5054         7/36     1:44:09    8:11     3:34:24
64    William Vermillion     M4549         7/55     1:42:05    8:13     3:34:58
65    Anthony Althauser      M0119          1/3     1:35:56    8:13     3:35:12
66    John Phillips          M4549         8/55     1:44:25    8:13     3:35:17
67    John Scarbrough        M3034        11/34     1:43:55    8:16     3:36:32
68    Wesley Harp            M3034        12/34     1:51:47    8:17     3:36:39
69    Mike Smith             M5054         8/36     1:42:12    8:19     3:37:54
70    Lawson Fall            M2529        11/32     1:28:48    8:20     3:38:02
71    Chris Couey            M4044        11/41     1:44:24    8:22     3:38:54
72    Bev Brower             F2529         6/18     1:49:48    8:22     3:38:56
73    Robert Depuy           M5054         9/36     1:45:11    8:24     3:39:59
74    Kieth Manuel           M5054        10/36     1:53:08    8:27     3:41:14
75    Rennes Weimer          M3034        13/34     1:46:08    8:28     3:41:47
76    Murata Koichi          M2024         6/15     1:45:31    8:29     3:42:04
77    William Vasser         M5054        11/36     1:34:15    8:30     3:42:31
78    Bill Gaghan            M4044        12/41     1:45:50    8:30     3:42:33
79    Hays Vaughan           M3539         4/30     1:45:26    8:31     3:42:59
80    Randy McCalip          M3539         5/30     1:45:38    8:35     3:44:51
81    Joseph Pinter          M2024         7/15     1:39:14    8:36     3:44:57
82    Dan Kieling            M4549         9/55     1:46:24    8:36     3:45:19
83    Karen Plucinski        F4549         2/22     1:48:40    8:37     3:45:27
84    Kristi Voss            F3034         1/14     1:51:12    8:37     3:45:37
85    Edward Daly            M4044        13/41     1:45:25    8:37     3:45:40
86    Paul George            M5054        12/36     1:49:22    8:38     3:45:52
87    Steve Graham           M6064         2/17     1:49:59    8:38     3:46:08
88    Anthony Cannon         M3539         6/30     1:47:41    8:39     3:46:16
89    Bob Neill              M2529        12/32     1:49:11    8:39     3:46:16
90    Andres Ketchings       M4549        10/55     1:47:23    8:39     3:46:18
91    Travis Self            M4044        14/41     1:46:44    8:42     3:47:52
92    Robert Lopez           M4044        15/41     1:50:19    8:43     3:48:12
93    Keith Rutherford       M3539         7/30     1:46:10    8:44     3:48:40
94    Natalie Lockhart       F2529         7/18     1:46:11    8:45     3:49:05
95    John Frassinelli       M4044        16/41     1:53:34    8:46     3:49:32
96    Jimmy Shields          M3034        14/34     1:34:04    8:48     3:50:27
97    Philip Marler          M3539         8/30     1:54:13    8:50     3:51:04
98    Robert Scoggin         M2024         8/15     1:45:13    8:50     3:51:20
99    William Vacha          M3539         9/30     1:53:22    8:50     3:51:26
100   Brian Pilgrim          M4044        17/41     1:49:29    8:51     3:51:33
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101   Jennifer Shafer        F3539         3/15     1:53:48    8:51     3:51:43
102   Christopher Bullock    M4549        11/55     2:00:11    8:52     3:52:18
103   Kris Cole              M3539        10/30     1:47:34    8:52     3:52:18
104   Earl Johnson           M4044        18/41     1:49:54    8:53     3:52:40
105   Kevin Maxstadt         M4044        19/41     1:45:54    8:54     3:52:58
106   Ralm Jung              M4044        20/41     1:55:41    8:55     3:53:28
107   Richard Goldman        M2024         9/15     1:54:11    8:57     3:54:12
108   Roland Kurz            M5559         2/31     1:56:12    8:57     3:54:15
109   Dan Young              M3034        15/34     1:54:14    8:57     3:54:16
110   Michael Weaver         M3034        16/34     1:54:15    8:57     3:54:26
111   Joseph Bradley         M4549        12/55     1:50:06    8:57     3:54:30
112   William Parr           M4549        13/55     1:48:25    8:58     3:54:35
113   Mike Honeycutt         M4044        21/41     1:57:52    8:58     3:54:45
114   Jim Miller             M5559         3/31     1:49:29    8:58     3:54:55
115   Jason Tung             M5054        13/36     1:56:09    8:59     3:54:56
116   Ben Domingue           M2529        13/32     1:53:08    8:59     3:55:11
117   Fred Johnson           M4044        22/41     1:46:22    9:01     3:55:50
118   Mark Miller            M4549        14/55     1:53:27    9:01     3:56:12
119   Jacob Wells            M3539        11/30     1:40:42    9:01     3:56:13
120   Mark Anderson          M4549        15/55     1:53:33    9:02     3:56:20
121   Michael Ahrens         M5559         4/31     1:49:15    9:02     3:56:30
122   Steven Holehan         M4044        23/41     1:56:18    9:03     3:56:56
123   Jim O'Daniel           M3539        12/30     2:06:36    9:03     3:56:57
124   Patrick Thomasson      M4044        24/41     1:57:48    9:03     3:57:04
125   Lauren Weigel          F2024          2/7     1:52:57    9:04     3:57:10
126   Matthew Pettit         M2529        14/32     1:52:57    9:04     3:57:11
127   Harley Hollingsworth   M2529        15/32     1:55:38    9:04     3:57:29
128   Scott West             M3539        13/30     1:55:22    9:05     3:57:54
129   Josh Berdami           M3034        17/34     1:49:02    9:06     3:58:06
130   Chris Rountree         M3539        14/30     1:59:36    9:06     3:58:18
131   Francine Johnson       F4044         2/35     2:00:01    9:07     3:58:27
132   Ron Westbury           M5054        14/36     1:57:10    9:07     3:58:37
133   Josh Huff              M3034        18/34     1:53:55    9:07     3:58:45
134   Deydre Teyhen          F3539         4/15     2:03:04    9:08     3:58:56
135   Thomas McFadden        M4044        25/41     1:52:21    9:09     3:59:25
136   Jeff Seabold           M3034        19/34     1:53:33    9:10     3:59:46
137   Nathan Wirebaugh       M0119          2/3     1:36:44    9:10     3:59:58
138   Melinda Depoyster      F4549         3/22     1:55:32    9:11     4:00:12
139   Keith Thorne           M3034        20/34     1:52:43    9:11     4:00:17
140   Michael Sledge         M3034        21/34     1:55:58    9:11     4:00:30
141   Parvaneh Moayedi       F4044         3/35     1:56:35    9:12     4:00:38
142   Nancy Goodnight        F4044         4/35     1:57:43    9:12     4:00:46
143   Vicki Cunningham       F4549         4/22     2:00:45    9:12     4:00:53
144   Lynda Hemann           F3539         5/15     2:00:27    9:12     4:01:00
145   Philip Lawrence        M4549        16/55     1:57:10    9:13     4:01:05
146   John Harrington        M4549        17/55     1:57:16    9:13     4:01:23
147   George Hernandez       M5054        15/36     1:57:23    9:13     4:01:26
148   Ralph Blanchard        M5054        16/36     1:54:23    9:14     4:01:43
149   Mike Hathorne          M5559         5/31     2:00:20    9:15     4:02:09
150   Jim Bonds              M5559         6/31     2:00:19    9:15     4:02:09
151   Bruce Edwards          M5559         7/31     2:03:07    9:17     4:03:07
152   MacK Varner            M6064         3/17     2:01:06    9:17     4:03:12
153   Ethan Mayeu            M3539        15/30     1:57:42    9:18     4:03:18
154   Sheri Burchill         F4549         5/22     1:55:03    9:18     4:03:27
155   Diana Bibeau           F4549         6/22     2:01:08    9:19     4:03:48
156   Thomas Chaves          M4044        26/41     1:52:44    9:19     4:04:04
157   Steve Burchill         M4549        18/55     1:55:03    9:20     4:04:12
158   Issie Pelc             M5559         8/31     1:58:00    9:20     4:04:21
159   Miriam Allred          F4549         7/22     1:52:03    9:20     4:04:31
160   Ashley Ruef            F2024          3/7     1:48:06    9:22     4:05:03
161   Nathan McNeill         M2529        16/32     1:53:02    9:22     4:05:19
162   Tony Recker            M5559         9/31     1:55:36    9:23     4:05:37
163   Darryl Hand            M4549        19/55     2:03:22    9:23     4:05:40
164   Charlie Nelson         M5559        10/31     1:57:39    9:23     4:05:45
165   Dona Lee Andrew        F5054         1/19     1:56:12    9:25     4:06:18
166   William Broderick      M4549        20/55     1:55:27    9:25     4:06:23
167   Jamie Tillotson        M4549        21/55     1:56:38    9:25     4:06:25
168   Steve Faigen           M4549        22/55     2:00:14    9:26     4:06:49
169   Phil Nomura            M5559        11/31     1:57:58    9:27     4:07:29
170   Daniel Clapper         M5054        17/36     1:47:58    9:27     4:07:31
171   Paul Johnson           M4549        23/55     1:54:46    9:28     4:07:59
172   Beverly Paquin         F2024          4/7     1:54:16    9:31     4:09:02
173   Helen Summerford       F3034         2/14     1:58:46    9:31     4:09:02
174   Allison Simmons        F4044         5/35     2:02:03    9:32     4:09:26
175   Richard Decample       M6064         4/17     1:53:12    9:32     4:09:35
176   Bob Kroeger            M6064         5/17     1:57:47    9:32     4:09:39
177   Ken Thomas             M3539        16/30     2:02:49    9:32     4:09:41
178   Lynn Kershisnik        F5054         2/19     1:59:42    9:33     4:09:56
179   Terry Waller           M4549        24/55     2:01:05    9:35     4:10:47
180   Ashley Smith           M3034        22/34     2:08:51    9:36     4:11:17
181   John Rehm              M6064         6/17     2:01:49    9:36     4:11:25
182   David Smith            M2529        17/32     1:50:02    9:37     4:11:35
183   Leslie Dunn            F4044         6/35     1:59:26    9:37     4:11:41
184   Eric Konen             M3539        17/30     1:55:55    9:37     4:11:49
185   Richard Pye            M4549        25/55     2:01:55    9:37     4:11:55
186   Nate Quarterman        M2529        18/32     1:59:36    9:37     4:11:57
187   Terri Menghini         F4044         7/35     2:04:45    9:38     4:12:22
188   Brian Gordon           M3539        18/30     1:58:40    9:39     4:12:42
189   John Taylor            M4549        26/55     1:57:26    9:39     4:12:47
190   Anne Rowles            F4044         8/35     2:03:25    9:40     4:13:00
191   Kay McVey              F5559         1/12     2:04:45    9:40     4:13:06
192   Ed Taylor              M5559        12/31     2:02:40    9:41     4:13:25
193   Ryan Adcock            M2529        19/32     2:02:46    9:41     4:13:25
194   Lee Johnson            F4044         9/35     2:05:14    9:41     4:13:29
195   Mark Hirsh             M3034        23/34     1:53:54    9:43     4:14:15
196   Brian Schweinhagen     M3539        19/30     2:03:35    9:44     4:14:40
197   Jack Hauler            M4549        27/55     2:07:35    9:44     4:14:42
198   Brian Kunz             M5559        13/31     2:07:35    9:44     4:14:42
199   Jimmy Hall             M3034        24/34     1:53:08    9:44     4:14:55
200   Dalila Frei            F5054         3/19     2:00:43    9:45     4:15:05
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201   Dave Trautman          M5054        18/36     1:58:41    9:47     4:15:56
202   Dana Simonton          F2529         8/18     1:55:52    9:47     4:16:08
203   Kevin Cutsforth        M5054        19/36     2:03:01    9:48     4:16:26
204   Yuri Lebedev           M3539        20/30     2:05:01    9:48     4:16:37
205   Matthew Marston        M2024        10/15     1:54:35    9:48     4:16:41
206   Robert Bishton         M5559        14/31     2:00:08    9:49     4:16:49
207   Roger Healey           M5559        15/31     2:07:54    9:50     4:17:29
208   Charley Bailey         M2529        20/32     1:54:26    9:53     4:18:46
209   Read Hauck             M3034        25/34     2:05:53    9:54     4:19:09
210   Alan Barnes            M4549        28/55     2:04:59    9:55     4:19:33
211   James Simpson          M6569         1/10     2:04:46    9:56     4:20:04
212   Jason Guillot          M2529        21/32     2:00:25    9:58     4:21:00
213   Dewayne Parker         M3539        21/30     2:06:53    9:59     4:21:15
214   Steven Jones           M2529        22/32     2:10:53   10:00     4:21:51
215   Cathy Sharp            F2529         9/18     2:02:20   10:01     4:22:03
216   Dennis McKillop        M5559        16/31     1:57:59   10:01     4:22:04
217   Shelly Normand         F2529        10/18     2:02:20   10:01     4:22:04
218   Jack McDermott         M3539        22/30     2:10:15   10:04     4:23:19
219   Susan Kelly            F5559         2/12     2:10:15   10:04     4:23:20
220   Lisa Blount            F3539         6/15     1:56:25   10:09     4:25:45
221   Katie Bryant           F4549         8/22     1:59:57   10:12     4:26:56
222   Karen Mitchell         F5559         3/12     2:09:22   10:12     4:27:15
223   Paul Stackpole         M4549        29/55     2:14:13   10:13     4:27:23
224   Kyle Miller            M2529        23/32     1:54:27   10:13     4:27:37
225   Dennis Wise            M5054        20/36     1:43:12   10:15     4:28:13
226   Paul Van Hooydonk      M4044        27/41     2:04:38   10:15     4:28:32
227   Leslie Frese           F2024          5/7     2:04:38   10:15     4:28:32
228   Earl Valois            M4549        30/55     2:08:27   10:16     4:28:36
229   Clay Haller            M4549        31/55     2:06:31   10:16     4:28:39
230   Gail Miller            F4549         9/22     2:10:02   10:16     4:28:54
231   Lyon Miller            M4044        28/41     1:57:09   10:16     4:29:00
232   Johnna Freiman         F3539         7/15     2:00:23   10:17     4:29:00
233   Richard Yelverton      M4549        32/55     1:53:33   10:17     4:29:09
234   Mike Morgan            M4044        29/41     2:09:33   10:18     4:29:48
235   Denise Martin          F4549        10/22     2:12:53   10:18     4:29:51
236   Felecia Crumpton       F4044        10/35     2:07:16   10:19     4:30:08
237   Mariana Garrison       F4044        11/35     2:08:44   10:19     4:30:08
238   Wendy Cole             F4044        12/35     2:02:56   10:19     4:30:10
239   Mark Simpson           M4044        30/41     2:03:29   10:20     4:30:22
240   Dennis Spurlock        M4549        33/55     2:19:10   10:20     4:30:37
241   Cecelia Morris         F3539         8/15     2:24:36   10:20     4:30:42
242   Marcey Futris          F4044        13/35     2:08:44   10:21     4:30:48
243   Landon Arnold          M2529        24/32     2:05:47   10:21     4:30:48
244   Arthur Jacobson        M5054        21/36     2:04:42   10:21     4:30:49
245   Curtis Harrington      M2529        25/32     2:05:48   10:21     4:30:49
246   Susan Abbe             F4044        14/35     2:12:45   10:21     4:31:05
247   Gary Reeves            M5054        22/36     2:03:50   10:22     4:31:15
248   Chuck Struckness       M5054        23/36     2:04:10   10:22     4:31:32
249   Richard Holmes         M5559        17/31     2:11:25   10:22     4:31:33
250   Wayne Wright           M5559        18/31     2:07:25   10:24     4:32:13
251   Ross Rushing           M4549        34/55     2:05:15   10:25     4:32:34
252   Rusty Guynes           M3539        23/30     1:59:57   10:26     4:33:06
253   Bruce Alt              M5054        24/36     2:09:48   10:26     4:33:15
254   Jeff Finch             M4549        35/55     2:09:48   10:26     4:33:15
255   Laura Weber            F4549        11/22     2:09:53   10:27     4:33:32
256   Cathy Pflueger         F5054         4/19     2:11:35   10:29     4:34:17
257   Boonsom Hartman        F5054         5/19     2:09:59   10:29     4:34:29
258   Jen Barker             F2529        11/18     1:57:38   10:30     4:34:55
259   John Teyhen            M4044        31/41     2:10:09   10:30     4:35:02
260   Eleanor Evans          F2024          6/7     2:05:48   10:32     4:35:35
261   Scott Courtney         M5559        19/31     2:13:41   10:32     4:35:43
262   Jamie Mahne            M3034        26/34     2:10:21   10:32     4:35:45
263   William Barnett        M6064         7/17     2:03:20   10:32     4:35:55
264   Ken Kellum             M3539        24/30     2:01:45   10:32     4:35:59
265   Laurie McClintock      F3539         9/15     2:16:29   10:35     4:36:52
266   Jim Phillips           M4549        36/55     2:08:29   10:35     4:37:14
267   Matthew Fowlkes        M2529        26/32     1:59:42   10:36     4:37:32
268   Brian Boiko            M2024        11/15     2:03:05   10:37     4:37:51
269   Reed Nunnelee          M2024        12/15     2:03:04   10:37     4:37:51
270   Ethel Cook             F4044        15/35     2:09:34   10:37     4:38:09
271   Bill Stevens           M7074          1/4     2:11:12   10:38     4:38:20
272   Dawn Smith             F3034         3/14     1:56:18   10:39     4:38:40
273   James Coll             M3034        27/34     1:41:25   10:39     4:38:41
274   Denise Rollinson       F5054         6/19     2:14:05   10:39     4:38:54
275   Tamara Enders          F4044        16/35     2:12:45   10:39     4:38:59
276   Barry Creppel Jr       M3034        28/34     2:18:48   10:40     4:39:15
277   James Thorn            M5054        25/36     2:08:20   10:40     4:39:17
278   Matt Henrichs          M3034        29/34     2:02:14   10:41     4:39:29
279   Rodney Johnson         M6569         2/10     2:13:14   10:41     4:39:38
280   Deena Ferguson         F4044        17/35     2:13:17   10:42     4:40:20
281   Gordon Linn            M4044        32/41     2:08:52   10:43     4:40:31
282   Caro Linn              F3034         4/14     2:08:53   10:43     4:40:31
283   Arden Wander           M6569         3/10     2:12:02   10:43     4:40:34
284   Shane Dejong           M3539        25/30     2:18:19   10:43     4:40:43
285   Megan Dejong           F2529        12/18     2:18:19   10:43     4:40:43
286   Ann-Marie Sharrits     F4044        18/35     2:15:01   10:43     4:40:47
287   Clay Shaw              M5559        20/31     2:13:19   10:45     4:41:26
288   Steve Boone            M5559        21/31     2:09:57   10:46     4:41:47
289   David Little           M4549        37/55     2:13:16   10:46     4:41:50
290   John Bogdal            M4549        38/55     2:06:43   10:47     4:42:13
291   Mac Ferris             M5054        26/36     2:08:51   10:47     4:42:20
292   Bryan Davis            M4549        39/55     2:13:45   10:47     4:42:32
293   Mary Schumann          F5054         7/19     2:17:04   10:48     4:42:36
294   Thomas Kleinpeter      M6064         8/17     2:16:36   10:48     4:42:39
295   Jane Reneau            F2529        13/18     2:14:36   10:49     4:43:07
296   Gerald Seddon          M6064         9/17     2:16:41   10:49     4:43:14
297   Nathan Kizer           M2529        27/32     2:08:15   10:49     4:43:19
298   Michele Smith-Harden   F4044        19/35     2:03:02   10:50     4:43:38
299   Monica Baldwin         F5559         4/12     2:01:39   10:50     4:43:49
300   Brian Adams            M4044        33/41     2:14:51   10:51     4:43:57
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301   Walter McLeod          M3034        30/34     2:02:58   10:52     4:44:38
302   Donald Coats           M3539        26/30     2:02:58   10:52     4:44:40
303   Dennis Johns           M4044        34/41     2:19:23   10:53     4:44:58
304   Lisa Greaves           F3539        10/15     2:15:34   10:55     4:45:44
305   Jamie Miller           M4549        40/55     2:20:15   10:55     4:45:51
306   Gordon Barfield        M2024        13/15     2:03:29   11:01     4:48:28
307   Scott Martin           M3034        31/34     2:15:10   11:08     4:51:23
308   Sherry Meador          F4044        20/35     2:21:07   11:08     4:51:29
309   Tim Chesko             M4044        35/41     2:07:44   11:10     4:52:09
310   Gloria Linares         F5559         5/12     2:12:45   11:10     4:52:12
311   Johana Reed            F4549        12/22     2:18:02   11:11     4:52:36
312   Missy Carter           F3034         5/14     2:22:58   11:11     4:52:51
313   Robert Reffkin         M2529        28/32     1:48:09   11:11     4:52:56
314   Julie Skipper          F2529        14/18     2:19:26   11:12     4:53:17
315   Tiffany Austin         F3539        11/15     2:24:24   11:12     4:53:18
316   Leanna Smith           F3539        12/15     2:13:35   11:12     4:53:25
317   Jenny Woodruff         F3034         6/14     2:10:10   11:13     4:53:44
318   Mike McMullan          M4044        36/41     2:24:16   11:16     4:54:56
319   Margie Dean            F3034         7/14     2:21:59   11:16     4:55:04
320   Deforest Nesmith       M6569         4/10     2:22:00   11:17     4:55:16
321   Amy Haygood            F3539        13/15     2:12:24   11:18     4:56:01
322   John Rings             M3034        32/34     2:14:04   11:19     4:56:08
323   John Lintner           M2529        29/32     2:18:47   11:19     4:56:10
324   Joseph McCright        M5054        27/36     2:11:46   11:19     4:56:11
325   Rick Berfield          M4549        41/55     2:26:30   11:19     4:56:12
326   Jim Evans              M4549        42/55     2:08:46   11:19     4:56:14
327   Ronnie Frostig         M4549        43/55     2:21:05   11:19     4:56:30
328   John Stinnett          M4044        37/41     2:23:09   11:21     4:57:11
329   Michael MacInnis       M4549        44/55     2:11:08   11:21     4:57:18
330   Kenneth Hart           M4549        45/55     2:15:27   11:23     4:57:55
331   Alfred Kohli           M6569         5/10     2:18:10   11:24     4:58:41
332   David Dill             M4549        46/55     2:19:37   11:28     5:00:12
333   Bobby Abraham          M6064        10/17     2:18:58   11:28     5:00:21
334   Dirk Whitebreast       M2529        30/32     2:25:34   11:29     5:00:34
335   William Watson         M6064        11/17     2:25:03   11:29     5:00:36
336   David Sproles          M5054        28/36     2:11:49   11:31     5:01:21
337   Michael Welch          M2529        31/32     2:07:26   11:32     5:01:45
338   Jennifer Hayashi       F2529        15/18     2:07:29   11:32     5:01:48
339   Kay Williams           F4549        13/22     2:13:43   11:33     5:02:36
340   Wayne Ratowski         M6569         6/10     2:23:47   11:34     5:02:56
341   Jeff Anderson          M4549        47/55     2:25:26   11:35     5:03:18
342   Wilson Street          M5054        29/36     2:03:46   11:35     5:03:28
343   Nancy Phelps           F5559         6/12     2:21:00   11:36     5:03:49
344   Tim Neville            M5054        30/36     2:28:16   11:37     5:04:12
345   Ed Peters              M5559        22/31     2:18:55   11:40     5:05:29
346   Holly Mruz             F5054         8/19     2:26:31   11:40     5:05:29
347   John Schaap            M6064        12/17     2:26:52   11:41     5:05:50
348   Dan Belanger           M6064        13/17     2:00:48   11:42     5:06:21
349   Jonathan Priester      M2024        14/15     2:11:20   11:45     5:07:50
350   Arthenia Ferkany       F3539        14/15     2:22:27   11:46     5:07:54
351   Anita Jackson          F4549        14/22     2:22:27   11:46     5:07:54
352   Ray Gildea             M5054        31/36     2:26:36   11:47     5:08:26
353   Becky Adams            F5054         9/19     2:17:23   11:47     5:08:29
354   Michael Wright         M2024        15/15     2:03:05   11:48     5:09:08
355   Phillip Millard        M4549        48/55     2:20:23   11:51     5:10:03
356   Kathryn Cronin         F4549        15/22     2:23:31   11:52     5:10:33
357   Arthur Montgomery      M5054        32/36     2:14:32   11:54     5:11:47
358   Tamara Smith           F5054        10/19     2:32:39   11:56     5:12:32
359   Mary Krapac            F4044        21/35     2:24:25   11:56     5:12:32
360   Laura Kaufman          F4044        22/35     2:24:26   11:56     5:12:33
361   Rose Jackson           F5559         7/12     2:31:20   11:57     5:13:06
362   Todd Traxel            M4549        49/55     2:18:04   11:58     5:13:16
363   Jim Doyle              M5559        23/31     2:28:18   11:58     5:13:30
364   Henry Jones            M3034        33/34               12:07     5:17:10
365   Joanne Meier           F6064          1/5     2:33:24   12:09     5:18:02
366   Aj Anton               M4549        50/55     2:18:26   12:09     5:18:07
367   Diane Dukes            F5054        11/19     2:28:42   12:11     5:18:53
368   David Tilly            M3539        27/30     2:09:34   12:12     5:19:17
369   Leah Urbantke          F4549        16/22     2:38:28   12:14     5:20:29
370   Susan Brands           F4044        23/35     2:38:40   12:15     5:20:32
371   Cleveland Allen        M5054        33/36     2:27:35   12:16     5:20:58
372   Dorothy Frank          F6064          2/5     2:39:42   12:16     5:21:24
373   Amy Ayers              F3034         8/14     2:27:04   12:17     5:21:44
374   Frank Bartocci         M6064        14/17     2:29:30   12:18     5:22:14
375   Angela Capetillo       F3034         9/14     2:29:26   12:19     5:22:32
376   Dave Day               M75UP          1/1     2:37:23   12:20     5:22:55
377   David Anderson         M4549        51/55     2:36:24   12:20     5:22:56
378   Kathleen Jensen        F5054        12/19     2:28:51   12:20     5:22:59
379   Sarah Winkley          F4044        24/35     2:32:56   12:20     5:23:05
380   Pat Cole               F5054        13/19     2:30:13   12:23     5:24:19
381   Cheryl Carr            F5559         8/12     2:35:27   12:23     5:24:21
382   Sean Fitzgerald        M4549        52/55     2:38:17   12:25     5:25:05
383   Paula Boone            F4044        25/35     2:38:51   12:27     5:26:06
384   Jennifer Akin          F3034        10/14     2:32:39   12:30     5:27:19
385   Rocky Madden           M6064        15/17     2:26:13   12:31     5:27:47
386   Dina Ray               F4044        26/35     2:30:52   12:34     5:28:56
387   Lee Gardella           F5559         9/12     2:42:34   12:34     5:29:03
388   Tom McIntyre           M6064        16/17     2:28:41   12:37     5:30:17
389   Nathan Gray            M3539        28/30     2:28:42   12:37     5:30:18
390   Robin Hudson           F3539        15/15     2:36:24   12:37     5:30:27
391   Melanie McCaleb        F3034        11/14     2:24:25   12:37     5:30:28
392   Mickey Bernstein       M5559        24/31     2:24:25   12:39     5:31:16
393   Terry Terrell          M5559        25/31     2:34:49   12:41     5:31:54
394   Courtney Hearod        F2529        16/18     2:34:49   12:41     5:31:54
395   Sarah Gaxiola          F5559        10/12     2:36:16   12:41     5:32:02
396   Angela Hammack         F4044        27/35     2:34:43   12:42     5:32:34
397   Sheri Spencer          F3034        12/14     2:30:54   12:44     5:33:20
398   Phillip Doss           M4044        38/41     2:30:55   12:44     5:33:20
399   Craig Withers          M4549        53/55     2:20:19   12:46     5:34:09
400   Preston Davidson       M5559        26/31     2:32:29   12:47     5:34:30
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401   David McMain           M5054        34/36     2:35:19   12:47     5:34:38
402   Cheryl Murdock         F5559        11/12     2:35:32   12:48     5:35:01
403   Lisa Vodin             F2529        17/18     2:36:29   12:48     5:35:07
404   Suzanne Fredrickson    F4044        28/35     2:37:10   12:49     5:35:42
405   Dave Bell              M4549        54/55     2:40:58   12:50     5:35:51
406   Barbara  barb  Damon   F4044        29/35     2:33:03   12:50     5:35:58
407   Janice Lally-Gonzales  F4549        17/22     2:42:35   12:51     5:36:32
408   Sharyn Stewart         F4044        30/35     2:37:39   12:51     5:36:35
409   Sharyl Valentine       F4044        31/35     2:37:39   12:51     5:36:36
410   Mark Howel             M5559        27/31     2:29:15   12:51     5:36:37
411   Joy Day                F4549        18/22     2:31:47   12:52     5:36:53
412   Christy De Vader       F4549        19/22     2:31:46   12:52     5:36:53
413   Marvin Winters         M6569         7/10     2:36:25   12:52     5:36:58
414   Jerry Cogdell          M6569         8/10     2:35:33   12:54     5:37:57
415   Frances Gilday         F5559        12/12     2:34:26   12:55     5:38:00
416   Cherie Stackpole       F4549        20/22     2:48:30   12:55     5:38:02
417   Michael Murray         M3539        29/30     2:32:39   12:56     5:38:29
418   Stanley Chamblee       M5054        35/36     2:30:56   12:58     5:39:40
419   Amy Murphy             F4549        21/22     2:41:13   13:01     5:40:42
420   Jamie Walker           F2529        18/18     2:36:02   13:02     5:41:26
421   Tina Webb              F4044        32/35     2:42:53   13:05     5:42:37
422   Misty Pilgrim          F4044        33/35     2:44:11   13:07     5:43:18
423   George Hobart          M4044        39/41     2:44:01   13:12     5:45:51
424   Pam Gunter             F4044        34/35     2:44:03   13:15     5:46:56
425   Donnie Newton          M5054        36/36     2:48:44   13:18     5:48:16
426   Bob Renkes             M5559        28/31     2:46:22   13:21     5:49:39
427   Ed Fouts               M7074          2/4     2:45:16   13:27     5:52:16
428   Leslye Johnson         F5054        14/19     2:48:30   13:28     5:52:34
429   Ray Moses              M7074          3/4     2:51:38   13:30     5:53:29
430   Dustin McCallum        M0119          3/3     2:06:27   13:31     5:53:54
431   Marilyn Beach          F6064          3/5     2:50:46   13:38     5:57:06
432   Rob Young              M5559        29/31     2:41:04   13:43     5:59:00
433   Bill Rex               F6569          1/2     2:45:57   13:46     6:00:26
434   Beau Lowery            M3034        34/34               13:47     6:00:57
435   Sharon Kerson          F6569          2/2     2:35:21   13:50     6:02:16
436   Cathy Troisi           F6064          4/5     2:55:33   13:50     6:02:16
437   Laura Garrett          F5054        15/19     2:55:33   13:50     6:02:17
438   Eric Johnson           M3539        30/30     2:43:51   13:54     6:04:06
439   Deborah Gobins         F5054        16/19     3:00:26   13:55     6:04:35
440   Jay Seashore           M6569         9/10     2:40:59   13:57     6:05:10
441   Jep Barbour            M4549        55/55     2:41:29   13:58     6:05:40
442   Alan Steggles          M6569        10/10     2:31:02   14:07     6:09:33
443   Rob Simmons            M4044        40/41     2:55:16   14:07     6:09:39
444   Henry Rueden           M5559        30/31     2:55:26   14:11     6:11:20
445   Linda Anderson         F5054        17/19     2:59:15   14:16     6:13:35
446   Dale Werner            M6064        17/17     2:15:36   14:17     6:14:04
447   Wesley Hardacre        M2529        32/32     2:51:02   14:20     6:15:28
448   Montina Fletcher-Bolto F4044        35/35               14:23     6:16:30
449   Holly Vestal           F3034        13/14     2:50:24   14:26     6:17:48
450   Paul Butler            M5559        31/31     2:46:58   14:31     6:19:57
451   Ann Singer             F6064          5/5     3:03:01   14:36     6:22:13
452   Raymond Scharenbrock   M7074          4/4     3:17:25   15:26     6:44:17
453   Gregory  greg  Damon   M4044        41/41     3:03:18   15:38     6:49:35
454   Ruth Morrow            F5054        18/19     3:06:55   15:50     6:54:31
455   Shekerra Dampier       F2024          7/7     3:24:02   16:16     7:06:07
456   Janet Lushbaugh        F5054        19/19     3:19:03   16:16     7:06:08
457   Lucy Moulton           F3034        14/14     3:19:31   16:25     7:09:43
458   Shelia McNair          F4549        22/22               16:59     7:24:43
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